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THE MURE GATEGORIES YQU BUY,

SAVE

UPTO

THE MORE YQU SAVE!

Buy from ONE CATEGORY and GET $1.00 off per case

Buy from TWO CATEGORIES and GET $3.00 off per case
Buy from THREE CATEGORIES and GET $6.00 off per case

2 oo a Purchase listed products

between March 1, 2024
and March 31, 2025.

DANONE
CODE

DISTRIBUTOR PRODUCT PACK
CODE DESCRIPTION CONFIG

CUP YOGURT

11934 LT N FIT STR/PCH

nr7e LT N FIT STR/BLUE/RASP

16532 ACTIVIA STR/PCH

78305 ACTIVIA LT BLUE/STR/PCH

104658 DANN CREAMY STRAW/VANILLA

104657 DANN CREAMY CHERRY/RASP

BULK YOGURT

6X4X40Z
12X407
24X407
24X407
48X40Z
48X407Z

DANN VANILLA 3207
DANN PRO BAG IN A BOX VANILLA
DANN OIKOS PRO BAG IN VANILLA
DANN OIKOS VANILLA 3207 0%
DANN OIKOS PLAIN 3207 0%
DANN OIKOS PRO BAG IN A BOX PLAIN
DANN OIKOS PLAIN 3207 4%
SINGLE SERVE PLANT-BASED BEVERAGES
136461 SILK ALMOND ASEP VANILLA
136460 SILK ALMOND ASEP DK CHOC
136466 SILK SOY ASEP VERY VANILLA
136465 SILK SOY ASEP CHOCOLATE
MULTI-SERVE PLANT-BASED BEVERAGES
136459 SILK ALMOND ESL UNSWEET
136462 SILK ALMOND ASEP ORIGINAL
141872 SILK OAT ESL ORIGINAL
194371 SILK ESL OAT EXTRA CRM FULL FAT
194373 SILK ESL OAT ORIGINAL
136918 SILK SOY ASEP ORIGINAL
136443 SILK ORG SOY ASEP UNSWEET
136445 SILK ORG SOY ASEP VANILLA
PORTION CONTROL CREAMER
136469
136958
136951
136955

6X320Z
4X6LBS
2X6LBS
6X320Z
6X320Z
2X6LBS
6X3207

18X80Z
18X80Z
18X80Z
18X80Z

6X640Z
6X320Z
6X640Z
5907 6CT
5907 6CT
6X640Z
6X3207
6X320Z

INT DELIGHT ASEP HALF-HALF
INT DELIGHT ASEP ORIGINAL

INT DELIGHT ASEP FR VAN 288X0.4407
INT DELIGHT ASEP HAZEL 288X0.4407

*Rebate will be honored on any other pack sizes or flavors
of listed brands: Dannon, Oikos, Silk and So Delicious

384X0.30Z
384X0.30Z
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Buy more categories
and save more! Receive
a check for up to $200!

Complete and submit the form
below with proof of purchase
by April 30, 2025.

REBATE CALCULATOR

Must purchase minimum of 5 cases of one category to receive the $1.00 per case
rebate. To receive $3.00 per case rebate, must purchase minimum 5 cases across
2 different categories and to receive the full multi-category rebate of $6.00 per case,
you must purchase minimum 5 cases across 3 different categories. Earn up to $200.

CASES
PURCHASED

REBATE
AMOUNT

TOTAL
REBATE

Purchased products

from ONE Group x $1/case

Purchased products

from TWO Groups x $3/case

Purchased products

from THREE Groups x $6/case

TOTAL REBATE
(MAX $200.00)

Submit this form with proof of purchase by April 30, 2025.
BUSINESS NAME

CONTACT NAME

STREET ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP

PHONE NUMBER

EMAIL ADDRESS

PRIMARY DISTRIBUTOR

Rules & Restrictions: Offer applies to new business only and must purchase Danone associated sku's through
approved distributor and purchases of eligible products made between March 1, 2024 - March 31, 2025.
Rebate must be postmarked by April 30, 2025. Please allow 4-6 weeks for refund. Limits: Maximum value
of coupon not to exceed $200.00. Limited to one rebate per operator. This offer is limited to licensed
foodservice operators. Offer good only in the USA and void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law. Offer
invalid for resale, cash/carry, or club store. Proof of Purchase: Copy of invoice(s) showing purchase of eligible
products must be attached to the coupon. Minimum purchase of any 5 cases listed for redemption. For more
information, call (800) 408-1505.

MAIL COMPLETED FORM & DISTRIBUTOR INVOICES TO:

DANONE COUNTER REBATE
PO. Box 826, Brunswick, OH 44212
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